



Order Sheet

WPS No. 321 of 2020Anand Ram Dhidhi **Versus** District Judge

16/01/2020	Mr. T.K. Jha, Counsel for the Petitioner. Mr. Ravish Verma, G.A. for the State. Heard. Issue notice to the Respondent No. 1 on payment of PF as per rules. Respondents are directed to file reply. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge